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Friday, September 30, 2016  Terry Fox Run 

Monday, October 3, 2016  Photo Day—JK/SK, Grades 1 to 8 

Monday, October 10, 2016  Thanksgiving—No School 

Wednesday, October 19   Council Meeting—6:00 p m 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016  Retake Photo Day—JK/SK, Grades 1 to 8 

Friday, November 4, 2016  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday November 7, and  

 Tuesday, November 8, 2016        Grade 7 & 8 Immunization 

Wednesday, November 30  Council Meeting—6:00 p m 

Friday, December 2, 2016  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, December 26, 2016 to 

 Friday, January 6, 2017  Christmas Break—No School 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 



 

 

 

 

2016/2017 School Year 

Chair 

Emma Topping 

 

Vice-Chairs 

Jacelyn Rowlands and Cindy Stewart 

 

Secretary 

T.B.D. 

 

Treasurer 

Sara Putman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It  begins on October 3rd, 2016. 

Pizza will be $2.00 per slice, 

 and it will be sold using CASH ONLINE or CASH the day of orders,  

every Monday and Friday for the remainder of the school year. 

 



 

Dear Chedoke Community, 

 

 

Our Meet the Teacher evening at Chedoke School was a huge success.  Thank you to all of 

our families who came out to the school to celebrate their child's learning.  Great things 

are happening in our classrooms!  Our students are happy to come to school each and every 

day and they are eager to learn and grow.  By partnering with our families, we are ensuring 

that our students are learning and growing both at home and with our school, each and eve-

ry day.  "It takes a village to raise a child."   

 

 

Mrs. Mochrie    Mrs. Corbin-Harper 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chedoke school will be holding the annual Terry Fox Run on Friday, September 30, 2016. 

 

Fundraising forms are available for those students who are interested. Please ask you teacher 

for the form. You can also make your donation online at the following website: 

www.terryfox.org 

http://www.terryfox.org




 

 

 

 

 

School Cash Online is an easy to use and safe way to pay for your children’s school fees. 

Now, with a few clicks, you can pay for your child’s yearbook, class trips and so much more 

from your own home. All you have to do is register an account, attach your children and in 

no time you will be able to make payments online. School Cash Online is available at all 

HWDSB schools. 

 

School Cash Online is an on-line payment service offered through the KEV Group. The KEV 

Group is Canadian owned and operates its head offices in the Province of Ontario. There 

are over 9,000 schools using KEV’s solutions for managing school bookkeeping across North 

America. 

 

The School Cash Online website is certified compliant with Payment Card Industry (PCI) 

Data Security Standards. School Cash Online does not share personal information with any 

third party. They do not store credit card information on their own web servers, comput-

ers or other devices. With the exception of funds loaded into MyWallet, your payment in-

formation must be entered every time you checkout. 

 

The KEV Group uses Moneris as the payment processor. Moneris is Canada’s largest pay-

ment processor, processing over 3 billion credit and debit transactions every year. 

 

To participate in using this service, your child must obtain a one-time PIN code from the 

school for our secure registration process. If you require a PIN code, please contact the 

school office. Newly registered JK/SK students will receive their PIN codes a few weeks 

into the school year. 

 

Website: https://hwdsb.schoolcashonline.com 

 






